YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - WOLFPACK

Date

Tue, Sep 10, 19
Wed, Sep 11, 19
Wed, Sep 18, 19
Wed, Sep 25, 19
Fri, Oct 04, 19
Fri, Oct 11, 19
Wed, Oct 23, 19
Wed, Oct 30, 19
Mon, Nov 04, 19
Thu, Nov 07, 19
Tue, Nov 12, 19
Fri, Nov 15, 19

fall 2019 / RINX-WEEKNIGHT - CORONA WEST (

n GREENWOOD KNIGHTS

Nov. 01, 2025
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E Time
10:30 pm
10:30 pm
10:30 pm
7:40 pm
7:40 pm
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6:45 pm
6:45 pm
10:30 pm
8:30 pm
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Location



